

John Joseph Horvei

. September 25, 1940 - December 02, 2021

John J. Horvei age 81 of Shoreview, MN died on Thursday, December 2, 2021 at United Hospital in St. Paul, MN.

A graveside service will be held at 2:00 PM on Tuesday, December 7, 2021 at Salem Lutheran Cemetery in Lake Mills, IA with Pastor Joel Guttormson officiating.

Schott Funeral Homes-Lake Mills, Iowa is assisting the family with arrangements.

Cemetery



SALEM LUTHERAN CEMETERY

Events

7 Dec GRAVESIDE 2:00 PM North Lake Street Lake Mills, IA 50450

Salem Lutheran Cemetery North Lake Street Lake Mills, IA 50450

Tribute Wall

A Memorial Tree was planted for John Joseph Horvei We are deeply sorry for your loss ~ Mittelstadt Funeral Home